
FRP浴槽専用エプロン価格一覧表

現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅
MEZ-1 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-4L 90,000 110,000 +20,000
MEZ-1O 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1O 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-4R 90,000 110,000 +20,000
MEZ-1H 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1H 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-1-4HL 82,000 90,000 +8,000
MEZ-1HO 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1HO 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-1-4HR 82,000 90,000 +8,000
MEZ-2L 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1L 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-4L 134,000 187,000 +53,000
MEZ-2R 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1R 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-4R 134,000 187,000 +53,000
MEZ-2LO 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1LO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-4LK 134,000 187,000 +53,000
MEZ-2RO 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1RO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-4RK 134,000 187,000 +53,000
MEZ-2HL 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HL 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-4HL 128,000 153,000 +25,000
MEZ-2HR 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HR 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-4HR 128,000 153,000 +25,000
MEZ-2HLO 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HLO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-4HLK 128,000 153,000 +25,000
MEZ-2HRO 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HRO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-4HRK 128,000 153,000 +25,000
MEZ-3 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-4L 196,000 275,000 +79,000
MEZ-3O 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1O 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-4R 196,000 275,000 +79,000
MEZ-3TL 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1L 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-4O 196,000 275,000 +79,000
MEZ-3TR 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1R 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-4T 196,000 275,000 +79,000
MEZ-3H 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3H-1 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-4HL 188,000 225,000 +37,000
MEZ-3HO 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3H-1O 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-4HR 188,000 225,000 +37,000
MEZ-3THL 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HL 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-4HO 188,000 225,000 +37,000
MEZ-3THR 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HR 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-4HT 188,000 225,000 +37,000
MEZ-4 196,000 266,000 +70,000 MEZ-4-1 206,000 304,000 +98,000 MEZ-4-4 250,000 352,000 +102,000
MEZ-4H 180,000 228,000 +48,000 MEZ-4-1H 192,000 266,000 +74,000 MEZ-4-4H 238,000 288,000 +50,000

現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅
MEZ-1 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1L 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-5 96,000 121,000 +25,000
MEZ-1O 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1R 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-5H 88,000 96,000 +8,000
MEZ-1H 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1HL 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-5L 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-1HO 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1HR 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-5R 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2L 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1L 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5LK 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2R 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1R 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5RK 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2LO 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1LO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5HL 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2RO 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1RO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5HR 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HL 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HL 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-5HLK 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HR 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HR 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-5HRK 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HLO 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HLO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-3-5O 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-2HRO 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HRO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-3-5T 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1L 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5L 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3O 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1R 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5R 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3TL 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1O 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5HO 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3TR 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1T 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5HT 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3H 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3-1HL 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-5HL 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3HO 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3-1HR 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-5HR 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3THL 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HO 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-4-5 306,000 388,000 +82,000
MEZ-3THR 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HT 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-4-5H 288,000 308,000 +20,000
MEZ-4 196,000 266,000 +70,000 MEZ-4-1 206,000 304,000 +98,000
MEZ-4H 180,000 228,000 +48,000 MEZ-4-1H 192,000 266,000 +74,000

現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅
MEZ-1L 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1L 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-5 96,000 121,000 +25,000
MEZ-1R 60,000 70,000 +10,000 MEZ-1-1R 65,000 80,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-5H 88,000 96,000 +8,000
MEZ-1HL 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1HL 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-5L 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-1HR 52,000 60,000 +8,000 MEZ-1-1HR 57,000 70,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-5R 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2L 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1L 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5LK 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2R 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1R 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5RK 182,000 194,000 +12,000
MEZ-2LK 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1LO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5HL 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2RK 98,000 126,000 +28,000 MEZ-2-1RO 103,000 144,000 +41,000 MEZ-2-5HR 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HL 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HL 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-5HLK 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HR 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HR 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-2-5HRK 170,000 170,000 0
MEZ-2HLK 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HLO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-3-5O 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-2HRK 90,000 108,000 +18,000 MEZ-2-1HRO 96,000 126,000 +30,000 MEZ-3-5T 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3L 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1L 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5L 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3R 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3-1R 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5R 268,000 291,000 +23,000
MEZ-3TO 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1O 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5HO 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3TT 158,000 182,000 +24,000 MEZ-3T-1T 185,000 208,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-5HT 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3HL 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3-1HL 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-5HL 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3HR 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3-1HR 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-3-5HR 240,000 240,000 0
MEZ-3THO 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HO 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-4-5 306,000 388,000 +82,000
MEZ-3THT 142,000 156,000 +14,000 MEZ-3T-1HT 172,000 182,000 +10,000 MEZ-4-5H 288,000 308,000 +20,000
MEZ-4 196,000 266,000 +70,000 MEZ-4-1 206,000 304,000 +98,000
MEZ-4H 180,000 228,000 +48,000 MEZ-4-1H 192,000 266,000 +74,000

現定価 ５月定価 値上幅 現定価 ５月定価 値上幅
MEZ-1-2L 70,000 85,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-6 175,000 230,000 +55,000
MEZ-1-2R 70,000 85,000 +15,000 MEZ-1-6H 160,000 210,000 +50,000

大型浴槽価格一覧表 MEZ-1-2HL 62,000 75,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-6L 230,000 288,000 +58,000
MEZ-1-2HR 62,000 75,000 +13,000 MEZ-2-6R 230,000 288,000 +58,000

現定価 5月定価 値上幅 MEZ-2-2L 115,000 153,000 +38,000 MEZ-2-6LK 230,000 288,000 +58,000
FP-1612 384,000 390,000 +6,000 MEZ-2-2R 115,000 153,000 +38,000 MEZ-2-6RK 230,000 288,000 +58,000
FP-2016 519,000 545,000 +26,000 MEZ-2-2LK 115,000 153,000 +38,000 MEZ-2-6HL 210,000 263,000 +53,000
FP-2016N 514,000 540,000 +26,000 MEZ-2-2RK 115,000 153,000 +38,000 MEZ-2-6HR 210,000 263,000 +53,000

MEZ-2-2HL 110,000 135,000 +25,000 MEZ-2-6HLK 210,000 263,000 +53,000
MEZ-2-2HR 110,000 135,000 +25,000 MEZ-2-6HRK 210,000 263,000 +53,000
MEZ-2-2HLK 110,000 135,000 +25,000 MEZ-3-6O 350,000 449,000 +99,000
MEZ-2-2HRK 110,000 135,000 +25,000 MEZ-3-6T 350,000 449,000 +99,000
MEZ-3-2L 185,000 221,000 +36,000 MEZ-3-6L 390,000 449,000 +59,000
MEZ-3-2R 185,000 221,000 +36,000 MEZ-3-6R 390,000 449,000 +59,000
MEZ-3T-2O 185,000 221,000 +36,000 MEZ-3-6HO 320,000 410,000 +90,000
MEZ-3T-2T 185,000 221,000 +36,000 MEZ-3-6HT 320,000 410,000 +90,000
MEZ-3-2HL 172,000 195,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-6HL 360,000 410,000 +50,000
MEZ-3-2HR 172,000 195,000 +23,000 MEZ-3-6HR 360,000 410,000 +50,000
MEZ-3T-2HO 172,000 195,000 +23,000 MEZ-4-6 490,000 598,000 +108,000
MEZ-3T-2HT 172,000 195,000 +23,000 MEZ-4-6H 440,000 546,000 +106,000
MEZ-4-2 206,000 323,000 +117,000
MEZ-4-2H 192,000 285,000 +93,000
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